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Description

202108300004
21900

08/30/2021
01:24:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
MICHELLE
KENT

202109090004
39490

09/09/2021
10:30:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JARVIS
MICHAEL B

202109090004
40740

09/09/2021
03:09:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DANIELLE M

202109100004
41970

09/10/2021
11:09:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENNINGER
ELIZABETH

202110180005
04700

10/18/2021
11:27:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH TIM

202110180005
04710

10/18/2021
11:27:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH JULIA

202110180005
05770

10/18/2021
03:12:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOSSETT
ROBIN T

202111050005
37970

11/05/2021
03:42:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRISP
CAROLINE
MEAGAN

202111120005
47610

11/12/2021
04:24:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERKHALTER
DENISE L

202111230005
63520

11/23/2021
01:56:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWANCEY
ELIZABETH D

202111290005
67450

11/29/2021
11:18:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
JESSICA

202112080005
83880

12/08/2021
12:03:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLORES AMY
CASAS

202112100005
87450

12/10/2021
01:18:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALDWIN
DEWAYNE L

202112140005
90880

12/14/2021
11:14:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARZEGARI
PARI

202112140005
92000

12/14/2021
02:28:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL
RON



202201070000
08730

01/07/2022
10:19:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER KIARA

202201180000
19360

01/18/2022
08:29:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MELISSA R

202201140000
17100

01/14/2022
08:29:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
GLENDA B

202201200000
26510

01/20/2022
01:02:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR
ANTHONY B

202201240000
33610

01/24/2022
03:39:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLS
MARJORIE R

202202070000
56030

02/07/2022
04:04:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TINKER
DEBORAH C

202202040000
52900

02/04/2022
01:59:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IRVIN
ALLISON
GRAHAM

202202040000
53110

02/04/2022
02:59:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVERA
VANNAMARIE

202202090000
57730

02/09/2022
09:34:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENEKE
JASON S

202202140000
64550

02/14/2022
03:19:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MADDOX
ANTONIETTE

202202180000
70640

02/18/2022
10:41:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAVER
CYNTHIA

202202250000
82320

02/25/2022
03:11:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE CRYSTAL

202203040000
91210

03/04/2022
11:52:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIE
RHONDA LYN

202203150001
06620

03/15/2022
11:44:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
NAKIA

202203280001
25120

03/28/2022
12:38:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANDLER
BELGEE D


