Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108300004 21900	08/30/2021 01:24:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS MICHELLE KENT						·
202109090004 39490	09/09/2021 10:30:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JARVIS MICHAEL B						
202109090004 40740	09/09/2021 03:09:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DANIELLE M						
202109100004 41970	09/10/2021 11:09:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNINGER ELIZABETH						
202110180005 04700	10/18/2021 11:27:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH TIM						
202110180005 04710	10/18/2021 11:27:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH JULIA						
202110180005 05770	10/18/2021 03:12:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOSSETT ROBIN T						
202111050005 37970	11/05/2021 03:42:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRISP CAROLINE MEAGAN						
202111120005 47610	11/12/2021 04:24:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERKHALTER DENISE L						
202111230005 63520	11/23/2021 01:56:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWANCEY ELIZABETH D						
202111290005 67450	11/29/2021 11:18:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS JESSICA						
202112080005 83880	12/08/2021 12:03:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLORES AMY CASAS						
202112100005 87450	12/10/2021 01:18:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALDWIN DEWAYNE L						
202112140005 90880	12/14/2021 11:14:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARZEGARI PARI						
202112140005 92000	12/14/2021 02:28:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL RON						

		_		_	1		ı	
202201070000 08730	01/07/2022 10:19:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER KIARA			
202201180000 19360	01/18/2022 08:29:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MELISSA R			
202201140000 17100	01/14/2022 08:29:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY GLENDA B			
202201200000 26510	01/20/2022 01:02:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR ANTHONY B			
202201240000 33610	01/24/2022 03:39:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLS MARJORIE R			
202202070000 56030	02/07/2022 04:04:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TINKER DEBORAH C			
202202040000 52900	02/04/2022 01:59:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IRVIN ALLISON GRAHAM			
202202040000 53110	02/04/2022 02:59:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVERA VANNAMARIE			
202202090000 57730	02/09/2022 09:34:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENEKE JASON S			
202202140000 64550	02/14/2022 03:19:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MADDOX ANTONIETTE			
202202180000 70640	02/18/2022 10:41:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAVER CYNTHIA			
202202250000 82320	02/25/2022 03:11:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE CRYSTAL			
202203040000 91210	03/04/2022 11:52:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIE RHONDA LYN			
202203150001 06620	03/15/2022 11:44:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON NAKIA			
202203280001 25120	03/28/2022 12:38:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANDLER BELGEE D			